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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Williams153
RSA

9.350 9.750 9.7008.750 37.550
5 1 8 1 1 

1 

Brittany Cassel149
RSA

9.000 9.550 9.5509.050 37.150
13 2 4 3 2T

2T

Caliyah Bulluck112
CVG

9.500 8.850 9.4009.400 37.150
1T 9 1 5T 2T

2T

Madison Rollins152
RSA

9.500 9.400 9.2008.550 36.650
1T 3 12 10 4 

4 

Mia Lozano165
TT

9.400 9.300 8.5509.300 36.550
4 4T 2 15 5 

5 

Jordynn Hagler151
RSA

9.200 9.300 9.3008.500 36.300
8T 4T 13 7 6 

6 

Alyssa Herrera136
Next Level

9.475 8.400 9.2509.100 36.225
3 11T 3 8T 7 

7 

Jordan Lewis170
TT

9.150 9.150 9.2508.600 36.150
10T 6 10T 8T 8 

8 

Audrey Martinez102
ACG

9.200 9.100 9.0508.700 36.050
8T 7 9 12T 9 

9 

Daniela Fuentes132
Infinity

9.250 8.900 9.0508.600 35.800
6T 8 10T 12T 10 

10 

Zoe Nuncio111
CVG

9.150 8.400 9.1008.900 35.550
10T 11T 5 11 11 

11 

Celeste Lozano166
TT

9.050 8.450 9.0008.850 35.350
12 10 6T 14 12 

12 

Jordis Bickel104
ACG

9.250 7.350 9.5758.350 34.525
6T 15 14 2 13 

13 

Madison Alexander113
CVG

8.850 8.300 9.4007.750 34.300
14 14 15 5T 14 

14 

Sydney Vaughn139
Permian Elite

5.600 8.400 9.4258.850 32.275
15 11T 6T 4 15 

15 
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